Education Fund

Building Fund

Site & Construction Fund
Bond & Interest Fund
Auxiliary Services Fund
Restricted Purposes Fund
Working Cash Fund

Audit Fund

Liability Insurance Fund

Total

Lake Land College
Bill Summary
April 2010, Board Meeting

Summary By Fund

$3,190,913.03
$ 725,423.68

$1,836,998.92

$ 30,291.67
$ 50,091.94
$ 140,776.46
$ -
$ -
$ 41,362.65

$6,015,858.35
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